
Company Name Active Date Exp Date Completed Cert Type Contact Name E-Mail
A & S Construction Services, LLC 08/04/2015 08/04/2017 11/25/2015 MBE Susan Fracasso a.s@snet.net

A1 Glass Company, Inc 07/13/2015 07/13/2017 11/16/2015 SBE Paul Lavey plavey@a1glassct.com

Accuspec, Inc. 06/12/2015 06/12/2017 11/23/2015 SBE Fred George f.george@accuspecinc.com

Advance Framing Systems, LLC 08/28/2015 08/28/2017 11/25/2015 SBE Colm Gallagher sandcolm@sbcglobal.net

Advanced Construction & Tree 

Removal LLC

04/26/2015 04/26/2017 11/16/2015 SBE Joe Quaranta Joe@advancedconstructionct.com

Alert Scientific, Inc. 10/26/2015 10/25/2017 11/17/2015 SBE RoseAnne Startup rstartup@alertscientific.com

All State Traffic Control LLC 10/07/2015 10/07/2017 11/06/2015 MBE Dennis Koshier allstatetraffic@gmail.com

Architx, LLC 08/18/2015 08/18/2017 11/18/2015 MBE Traci Hillebrecht traci@architx.net

AWL Painting LLC 06/02/2015 06/02/2017 11/09/2015 SBE Ted Lata theodore_r_lata@snet.net

Black & Boucher, LLC 07/02/2015 07/02/2017 11/19/2015 SBE Timothy Boucher blackandboucher@earthlink.net

Bob Abbate Marketing, LLC 08/31/2015 08/31/2017 11/19/2015 SBE Bob Abbate Bob@BobAbbateMarketing.com

C Jay Trucking LLC 07/30/2015 07/30/2017 11/02/2015 MBE Carlton Berry cjaytrucking07@yahoo.com

Carl's Boned Chicken, Inc. 05/02/2015 05/02/2017 11/06/2015 SBE William Santarpia kim@carlsbonedchicken.com

Clean Holdings, LLC 06/11/2015 06/11/2017 11/12/2015 MBE Doreen Savran doreen@cleanholdings.com

Clohessy, Harris & Kaiser, LLC 08/02/2015 08/02/2017 11/24/2015 SBE Keith D. Picz keithp@chkarch.com

Connecticut Communications, LLC 09/22/2015 09/22/2017 11/24/2015 SBE Scott Marks scott@ctcom.com

Corporate Aviators, Inc. 08/13/2015 08/13/2017 11/23/2015 MBE Margaret S. Vernet CAI@corporateaviators.com

Crosskey Architects, LLC 06/28/2015 06/28/2017 11/18/2015 SBE William W. Crosskey II, AIA wc@crosskey.com

Cuoco Structural Engineers 11/13/2015 11/13/2017 11/25/2015 SBE Nicolangelo Cuoco nic@csellc.com

D. DuBaldo Electric Co., LLC 11/11/2015 11/11/2017 11/30/2015 SBE Donald A. DuBaldo don@dubaldo.com

Data Based Development Systems, 

Inc.

10/21/2015 10/21/2017 11/24/2015 SBE Roger E. Cady roger_cady@dbds.com

David Curtis, LLC 11/18/2015 11/18/2017 11/24/2015 SBE David Curtis dcurtis@snet.net

david johnson trucking 10/24/2015 10/24/2017 11/30/2015 SBE david johnson jr ladybug_02@charter.net

DiCesare-Bentley Engineers, Inc. 07/10/2015 07/10/2017 11/24/2015 SBE Clinton S. Brown, II, PE, AICP cbrown@dbengineers.com

Diversified Building Services, LLC 07/17/2015 07/17/2017 11/20/2015 MBE Stacy Stanton stacy@diversifiedserve.com

Dyna Electric Inc. 06/21/2015 06/21/2017 11/12/2015 SBE Michael Zagorski mike@dynaelectric.com

Earth Design Associates, Inc. 08/14/2015 08/14/2017 11/04/2015 MBE Dr. Ignatius O. Okonkwo P.E. edainc@comcast.net

EARTH DYNAMICS, LLC 10/29/2015 10/29/2017 11/09/2015 SBE

Eastwood Printing, Inc 05/29/2015 05/29/2017 11/02/2015 SBE Ellen M. Eastwood ellen@ewoodoutput.com

Energy Efficiencies Solutions, LLC 05/02/2015 05/02/2017 11/12/2015 MBE Leticia Colon LCOLONEES@GMAIL.COM

ePath Learning, Inc. 07/20/2015 07/20/2017 11/24/2015 MBE Dudley Molina dmolina@epathlearning.com
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Erection & Welding Contractors, LLC 06/07/2015 06/07/2017 11/18/2015 MBE Girish Kumar gkumar@erectionwelding.com

F.A.D. Mechanical LLC 09/30/2015 09/30/2017 11/19/2015 MBE Frank DeCato frank@fadmechanical.com

Frank Zaino & Associates, Inc. 10/30/2015 10/30/2017 11/03/2015 SBE Michael R Martin mmartin@fza-inc.com

Fuller Paving 07/09/2015 07/09/2017 11/24/2015 SBE RANDY FULLER randyfuller37@yahoo.com

Godfrey-Hoffman Associates, LLC 10/20/2015 10/20/2017 11/24/2015 SBE Adam Hoffman ahoffman@godfreyhoffman.com

Griffin Electrical Contractors, Inc. 10/05/2015 10/05/2017 11/20/2015 SBE Sean  Griffin sean@griffinelectricalinc.com

Hawley Construction Corporation 08/02/2015 08/02/2017 11/20/2015 SBE Daniel R. Newton gary@hawleycompanies.com

Heart of the Harvest, Inc 07/04/2015 07/04/2017 11/05/2015 SBE Lisa Driscoll heartoftheharvest@gmail.com

Highline Riggers, LLC 11/09/2015 11/09/2017 11/25/2015 SBE John Gallagher highline.riggers@sbcglobal.net

HV CONTRACTOR CORPORATION 09/11/2015 09/11/2017 11/06/2015 MBE Hernan Vidal hervidal@yahoo.es

Integration, Inc. 09/01/2015 09/01/2017 11/20/2015 SBE Kenneth Perry ken@integrationinc.com

Ironwood Advisors LLC 06/15/2015 06/15/2017 11/19/2015 SBE Gregory Vogt gvogt@ironwoodadvisor.com

J-Con, Inc 10/02/2015 10/02/2017 11/23/2015 SBE Hilary Converse hconverse@j-coninc.com

Jay`s Landscaping, LLC 10/26/2015 10/26/2017 11/27/2015 MBE Deborah Halpern DebHalpern@jayslandscaping.com

Jefferson Group, LLC 08/04/2015 08/04/2017 11/02/2015 SBE Elise Sehulster elises@jefferson-group.com

Juliano Associates, LLC 06/05/2015 06/05/2017 11/09/2015 SBE Christopher S. Juliano cjuliano@julianoassociates.com

K & L Welding LLC 07/23/2015 07/23/2017 11/16/2015 MBE Kelvin Myles knlwelding@gmail.com

Kathies Kitchen LLC 07/22/2015 07/22/2017 11/05/2015 MBE Kathie Pelliccio kathie@superseedz.com

Linda Fredrickson 06/21/2015 06/21/2017 11/18/2015 MBE Linda Fredrickson lfdesign@comcast.net

M.G. Electric & Construction, Inc. 09/11/2015 09/11/2017 11/19/2015 SBE Chelsea Michaud chelsea22@cox.net

Macchi Engineers, LLC 07/17/2015 07/17/2017 11/03/2015 SBE Michael Plickys mplickys@macchiengineers.com

Mercury Communications, Inc. 03/16/2015 03/16/2017 11/06/2015 MBE Catherine Lawson clawson@mercurycommunicationsin

c.com

Miranda Creative, Inc. 07/04/2015 07/04/2017 11/16/2015 MBE Maria C.Miranda mmiranda@mirandacreative.com

Morrissey Engineering, LLC 06/30/2015 06/30/2017 11/19/2015 SBE Daniel Morrissey daniel.morrissey@morrisseyenginee

rs.com

Norris & Ferraris LLC 11/11/2015 11/11/2017 11/24/2015 SBE Jim Ferraris jim@norrisferraris.com

Nutmeg Mechanical Services, Inc. 05/25/2015 05/25/2017 11/04/2015 SBE Steve Wierzbicki steve@nutmegmechanical.com

OHS Construction, LLC 07/02/2015 07/02/2017 11/17/2015 MBE Anthony Sealy sealyanthony@yahoo.com

OWI Contractors, LLC 10/27/2015 10/27/2017 11/18/2015 MBE Robert Camillo bob@owicontractors.com

P.J. Lodola & Sons, Inc. 08/28/2015 08/28/2017 11/20/2015 SBE Paul Johnson pjohnson@pjlodola.com

PaCor, LLC 03/19/2015 03/19/2017 11/18/2015 MBE Paul G Corveira Pacor1@msn.com

Penguin Environmental Design L.L.C. 07/21/2015 07/21/2017 11/03/2015 MBE Yoko Kawai Kurimoto YKawai@PEDarch.com

Picture That, LLC 06/16/2015 06/16/2017 11/16/2015 MBE Debby Stein dstein@picture-that.com

Post Reporting Service, Inc. 06/25/2015 06/25/2017 11/20/2015 SBE Paul Landman pland@snet.net

Precision Collision, Inc. 07/14/2015 07/14/2017 11/18/2015 SBE Carleen Green cjg1054@sbcglobal.net

Professional General Cleaning, LLC 10/02/2015 10/02/2017 11/25/2015 MBE Magdalena Laguer pgccorp1@yahoo.com



Select Fence & Guardrail, LLC 10/19/2015 10/19/2017 11/04/2015 MBE Maryanne Ottaviano selectfence@att.net

Seward and Monde 08/19/2015 08/18/2017 11/18/2015 SBE Thomas F. Lyden tlyden@sewardmonde.com

Sharon Pheasant Farm 06/12/2015 06/12/2017 11/10/2015 SBE Robert G. Wilbur rgwilbur@comcast.net

SIFCO, Inc. 07/10/2015 07/10/2017 11/09/2015 SBE Sally A. Sayadoff ssayadoff@sifcoinc.net

Signature Marketing, LLC 09/01/2015 09/01/2017 11/05/2015 MBE Jonas Strimaitis j.strimaitis@signaturemarketing.com

Southington Metal Fabricating 04/20/2015 04/20/2017 11/16/2015 SBE Thomas J. Beland tom@smf.necoxmail.com

Suburban Sanitation Service, Inc. 05/21/2015 05/21/2017 11/24/2015 SBE Stefany Reardon sreardon@subsanserv.com

Summit Crane Co. Inc., The 03/27/2015 03/27/2017 11/19/2015 SBE Julien Pepin summitcran@aol.com

Sylvia C. Murray 07/03/2015 07/03/2017 11/20/2015 MBE Sylvia C. Murray alderbrookfarm@yahoo.com 

Total Fence, LLC 10/02/2015 08/24/2017 11/19/2015 MBE Gina D''Errico gina@totalfencellc.com

Wengell, McDonnell & Costello, Inc. 06/06/2015 06/06/2017 11/18/2015 SBE Valerie Nakonechny vnako@wmcengineers.com


